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OEM Reference

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

1740082810
1740082811
1740082812
1740083810
1740083811
1740083812
1740083814
1740083815

OEM Cross Reference

KWP
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
BECK/ARNLEY
BECK/ARNLEY
GMB

GMB

METELLI
METELLI
ACDelco
MEYLE
MEYLE

CAR

ASHIKA
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
JAPKO
GATES
AIRTEX
VALEO
VALEO
CARQUEST
Schaeffler INA
CARDONE
RUVILLE
TEMOT
TEMOT
TRISCAN
HELLA

HELLA
BOSCH

10725

130449
130449
1312013
1312020
1651080
1651120
240725
240725
252159
33132200003
33132200003
332172
3501801
3501803
3508803
350981789000
352316171011
35803

41084

5029

506565
506565
511768
538062810
5513125
67705

852650
855285
860069945
8MP376802311
8MP376802311
96046
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